2021/12/6 Orders ~ #0112965301 ~ Shopify

#0112965301 (®Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) (Archived )
November 24, 2021 at 12:02 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112965301-F1

USPS

926129270 4

Greatpower Battery chargers keep $23.99 x 1
better tech Battery chargers, Lithium

Battery Charger
SKU: 4P-K30B-2M4C

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 24, 2021

@ This order was archived.

You captured $25.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from Jersey City, NJ.

Order confirmation email was sent t_
®

@ $25.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

- placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#13784826205300).

https://wistslead.com/admin/orders/2101262240281

$23.99

$23.99

$1.41
$25.40
$25.40

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:11 PM

12:03 PM

12:02 PM

12:02 PM

Customer

S

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

I ' com
Ny

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Pasadena TX 77506-5022
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



